
 TW13 – Knorr deployment CONFIRMED 
 Name Institution Email contact WHOI-

Norfolk 
Norfolk-
Norfolk 

1 Ted Rogers SSC-PAC ted.rogers@navy.mil X X 
2 Stephen Lynch SSC-PAC stephen.d.lynch@navy.mil X X 
3 Caglar Yardim SIO/UCSD cyardim@ucsd.edu X X 
4 Luc Lenain SIO/UCSD llenain@ucsd.edu  X 
5 Ken Melville SIO/UCSD kmelville@ucsd.edu  X 
6 Nick Statom SIO/UCSD nstatom@ucsd.edu  X 
7 Ben Reineman SIO/UCSD reineman@ucsd.edu  X 
8 Cyrus Roohi NSWCDD cyrus.roohi@navy.mil  X 
9 Lorenz Eber NSWCDD lorenz.eber@navy.mil  X 
10 Trevor Layh NSWCDD trevor.layh@navy.mil  X 
11 Adam Broad NSWCDD adam.broad@navy.mil  X 
12 Laura San 

Filippo(Bauer) 
NSWCDD laura.bauer@navy.mil  X 

13 Richie Lay NSWCDD richard.t.lay.ctr@navy.mil  X 
14 Corey Cherrett NPS rccherre@nps.edu X X 
15 Dick Lind NPS rjlind@nps.edu  X 
16 Peter Guest NPS pguest@nps.edu  X 
17 Kipp Shearman OSU shearman@coas.oregonstate.edu X X 
18 Dan Eleuterio ONR Daniel.Eleuterio@navy.mil  X 
19 John Adler NOAA John.adler@noaa.gov  X 
20 Carlos Fierro SSC-Pac carlos.a.fierro@navy.mil X X 
21 Kevin Liu SSC-Pac kevin.lui1@navy.mil X X 
22 AG1 Porter FWC-N carl.porter@navy.mil  X 
23 AG2 Cameron 

Schuckert 
FWC-N cameron.schuckert@navy.mil  X 

24 Kate horgan NSWCDD  katherine.horgan@navy.mil  X 
25 Matt Moore GDIT Matt.Moore@gdit.com  X 
26 David Levin SSC-Pac/Rite-

Solutions 
dlevin@rite-solutions.com X X 

27 Chris Ordonez OSU flyingfishwing@gmail.com X X 
28 Allen Flick SSC-

Pac/METRON 
flick@metsci.com X X 

29 Samir Castillo SSC-
PAC/PMW 

samir.castillo@navy.mil  X 

30 Qing Wang NPS qwang@nps.edu  X 
31      
32  
 WHOI Leg Only 

 Name Institution Email contact WHOI-
Norfolk 

Norfolk-
Norfolk 

33T Scott Bruner NAVO Scott.bruner@navy.mil X  
34T Bryan Black Navy Bryan.black@navy.mil X  
35T Andy Quaid NRL-SSC Andrew.Quaid@nrlssc.navy.mil X  
36T Shannon Scott SIO/UCSD jsscott@ucsd.edu X  
 


